CHARGERS
Yuasa Battery Sales
(UK) Ltd
Hawksworth
Industrial Estate, Swindon,
Wiltshire SN2 1EG
Tel: 01793-645700
Fax: 01793-645701
Website:
Registered number 1548820
Cat. No.  ChargersMay02
E&O.E.
Model Old code Constant Bulk Float Description
Current (A) Voltage (v) charge (v)
YCP03A12 CM03A12T 0.3 14.25 13.7 300 mA 12 VOLT 3 STAGE PLUG TOP
YCP03A24 CM03A24T 0.3 29.0 27.4 300 mA 24 VOLT MICRO CONTROLLER
YCP03A6 CM03A6T 0.3 7.25 6.85 300 mA 6 VOLT MICRO CONTOLLER CHARGER
YCP05A24 CM05A24T 0.5 29.0 27.4 500 mA 24 VOLT CHARGER
YCP06A12 CM06A12T 0.6 14.25 13.7 600 mA 12V MICRO CONTROLLER CHARGER
YCP06A6 CM06A6T 0.6 7.25 6.85 600 mA 6V MICRO CONTROLLER CHARGER
YCP08A24 CM08A24T 0.8 29.0 27.4 800 mA 24 VOLT CHARGER
YCP1A12 CM1A12T 1 14.25 13.7 1 AMP 12 VOLT MICRO-CONTROLLER
YCP1A24 CM1A24T 1 29.0 27.4 1AMP 24V CHARGER
YCP1A6 CM1A6T 1 7.25 6.85 1 AMP 6 VOLT MICRO-CONTROLLER
YCP10A12S CM10A12T 10 14.25 13.7 10 AMP 12 VOLT SWITCH MODE MICRO
YCP12A12S CM12A12T 12 14.25 13.7 12AMP 12VOLT SWITCH MODE MICRO
YCP1.5A12 CM1.5A12T 1.5 14.25 13.7 1.5 AMP 12V MICRO CONTROLLER
YCP1.5A24 CM1.5A24T 1.5 29.0 27.4 1.5 AMP 24V MICRO CONTROLLER
YCP1.5A6 CM1.5A6T 1.5 7.25 6.85 1.5 AMP 6V MICRO CONTROLLER
YCP2A12 CM2A12T 2 14.25 13.7 2 AMP 12 VOLT 5 STAGE CHARGER
YCP2A24 CM2A24T 2 29.0 27.4 2 AMP 24 VOLT CHARGER
YCP2A6 CM2A6T 2 7.25 6.85 2 AMP 6V MICRO CONTROLLER CHARGER
YCP3A12 CM3A12T 3 14.25 13.7 3 AMP 12V MICRO CHARGER (DESK TOP)
YCP4A12 CM4A12T 4 14.25 13.7 4 AMP 12 VOLT MICRO CONTROLLER
YCP4A24S CM4A24T 4 29.0 27.4 4 AMP 24 VOLT CHARGER
YCP6A12S CM6A12T 6 14.25 13.7 6 AMP 12 VOLT MICRO SWITCH MODE
YCP6A24S CM6A24T 6 29.0 27.4 6 AMP 24 VOLT CHARGER
YCP8A12S CM8A12T 8 14.25 13.7 8 AMP 12 VOLT SWITCH MODE 3 STAGE
YCP8A24S CM8A24T 8 29.0 27.4 8 AMP 24 VOLT CHARGER